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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2015-41-401 Akshay Kumar. 14.20 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.40 94.70 9.47 98.50 Pass

2 2015-41-402 Akshaya Aliyas. 14.60 14.60 9.60 9.00 47.80 95.60 9.56 100.00 Pass

3 2015-41-403 Amal babu. 14.80 14.60 9.70 9.30 48.20 96.60 9.66 100.00 Pass

4 2015-41-404 Amritha Varanya. 14.80 14.60 9.80 9.50 48.20 96.90 9.69 100.00 Pass

5 2015-41-405 Anagha M U. 14.40 14.60 9.60 9.00 48.10 95.70 9.57 100.00 Pass

6 2015-41-406 Ananya P S. 14.20 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.40 94.70 9.47 100.00 Pass

7 2015-41-407 Anjali C. 14.30 14.60 9.60 9.00 47.80 95.30 9.53 100.00 Pass

8 2015-41-408 Anjitha A. 14.30 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.70 95.10 9.51 100.00 Pass

9 2015-41-409 Anusree Anand. 14.50 14.60 9.60 9.00 47.90 95.60 9.56 100.00 Pass

10 2015-41-410 Arjun P K. 14.80 14.60 9.80 9.50 48.10 96.80 9.68 100.00 Pass

11 2015-41-411 Arya C Anand. 14.50 14.60 9.40 9.00 47.10 94.60 9.46 99.60 Pass

12 2015-41-412 Arya RC. 14.50 14.60 9.50 9.00 48.00 95.60 9.56 100.00 Pass

13 2015-41-413 Arya S. 14.50 14.60 9.60 9.00 47.90 95.60 9.56 98.80 Pass

14 2015-41-414 Ashique E. 14.20 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.40 94.70 9.47 99.60 Pass

15 2015-41-415 Aswani S . 14.50 14.60 9.40 9.00 47.40 94.90 9.49 100.00 Pass

16 2015-41-416 Aswathi C K. 14.60 14.60 9.70 9.50 48.60 97.00 9.70 100.00 Pass

17 2015-41-418 Athira K. 14.30 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.70 95.10 9.51 100.00 Pass

18 2015-41-419 Athira Venugopal. 14.80 14.60 9.60 9.50 48.20 96.70 9.67 100.00 Pass

19 2015-41-420 Ayana Mohan. 14.80 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.70 95.60 9.56 100.00 Pass

20 2015-41-421 Ayisha V V. 14.70 14.60 9.60 9.00 48.00 95.90 9.59 100.00 Pass

21 2015-41-422 Aysha M M. 14.40 14.60 9.60 9.00 48.00 95.60 9.56 100.00 Pass

April 24, 2019, 4:23 pm Page 1 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2015-41-423 Bijumon P K . 13.90 14.60 9.20 8.00 46.20 91.90 9.19 85.90 Pass

23 2015-41-424 Chinju Anil. 14.80 14.60 9.50 9.00 48.10 96.00 9.60 99.60 Pass

24 2015-41-425 Chinnu Raju. 14.80 14.60 9.70 8.70 47.90 95.70 9.57 100.00 Pass

25 2015-41-426 Deepthi K. 14.20 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.50 94.80 9.48 99.60 Pass

26 2015-41-427 Dhanya Johnson. 14.30 14.60 9.60 8.50 47.80 94.80 9.48 100.00 Pass

27 2015-41-428 Dilsha K. 14.30 14.60 9.60 8.50 47.80 94.80 9.48 100.00 Pass

28 2015-41-429 Farsana P M. 14.50 14.60 9.40 9.00 47.10 94.60 9.46 100.00 Pass

29 2015-41-430 Fasna P. 14.50 14.60 9.60 9.00 48.20 95.90 9.59 100.00 Pass

30 2015-41-431 Fathima Nishin. 14.50 14.60 9.60 9.20 47.80 95.70 9.57 91.10 Pass

31 2015-41-432 Fida K K. 14.70 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.60 95.40 9.54 100.00 Pass

32 2015-41-433 Hamna  M. 14.40 14.60 9.60 9.00 48.00 95.60 9.56 100.00 Pass

33 2015-41-434 Haneena K M. 14.30 14.60 9.60 9.00 47.80 95.30 9.53 99.20 Pass

34 2015-41-435 Haritha N K. 14.50 14.60 9.50 9.30 47.90 95.80 9.58 100.00 Pass

35 2015-41-436 Jaseel R. 14.50 14.60 9.60 9.10 47.90 95.70 9.57 100.00 Pass

36 2015-41-437 Karishma P H . 14.70 14.60 9.80 9.40 48.20 96.70 9.67 100.00 Pass

37 2015-41-438 Kavya T K. 14.20 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.40 94.70 9.47 100.00 Pass

38 2015-41-439 Krishna J. 14.50 14.60 9.60 9.00 47.90 95.60 9.56 100.00 Pass

39 2015-41-440 Krishna P. 14.30 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.60 95.00 9.50 98.80 Pass

40 2015-41-441 Krishna V R . 14.70 14.60 9.60 9.50 48.20 96.60 9.66 99.20 Pass

41 2015-41-442 Lakshmi Suresh . 14.50 14.60 9.40 9.00 47.10 94.60 9.46 100.00 Pass

42 2015-41-443 Manshida A  P. 14.70 14.60 9.40 9.00 47.90 95.60 9.56 99.60 Pass

April 24, 2019, 4:23 pm Page 2 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

43 2015-41-444 Muhammed Anees M. 14.70 14.60 9.80 9.50 48.10 96.70 9.67 99.60 Pass

44 2015-41-445 Murshida S. 14.20 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.30 94.60 9.46 100.00 Pass

45 2015-41-446 Nitha Rafi. 14.70 14.60 9.50 9.50 48.40 96.70 9.67 95.10 Pass

46 2015-41-447 Oormila T P. 14.70 14.60 9.70 9.50 48.30 96.80 9.68 100.00 Pass

47 2015-41-448 Rahul Raj M. 14.70 14.60 9.70 9.50 48.10 96.60 9.66 99.20 Pass

48 2015-41-449 Rakhi P. 14.70 14.60 9.80 9.50 48.10 96.70 9.67 98.80 Pass

49 2015-41-450 Rency Tomy Pulickal. 14.50 14.60 9.60 9.00 47.90 95.60 9.56 100.00 Pass

50 2015-41-451 Rose K Alex. 14.60 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.90 95.60 9.56 100.00 Pass

51 2015-41-452 Rose Mary Paul. 14.40 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.60 95.10 9.51 100.00 Pass

52 2015-41-453 Sana Abdul Samad. 14.30 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.60 95.00 9.50 98.50 Pass

53 2015-41-454 Savitha K B . 14.50 14.60 9.50 9.20 47.00 94.80 9.48 98.50 Pass

54 2015-41-455 Shakkira K K. 14.40 14.60 9.60 8.50 48.00 95.10 9.51 98.50 Pass

55 2015-41-458 Sibin K. 14.30 14.60 9.60 9.00 47.80 95.30 9.53 100.00 Pass

56 2015-41-459 SIKHA RAJU. 14.50 14.60 9.60 9.00 48.20 95.90 9.59 98.80 Pass

57 2015-41-460 Silpa Balachandran. 14.40 14.60 9.40 9.00 47.20 94.60 9.46 99.20 Pass

58 2015-41-461 Sneha P. 14.30 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.70 95.10 9.51 100.00 Pass

59 2015-41-462 Sooraj C S. 13.70 14.60 9.20 8.50 45.80 91.80 9.18 85.50 Pass

60 2015-41-463 Sreekumar S V. 14.80 14.60 9.70 9.30 48.20 96.60 9.66 99.60 Pass

61 2015-41-464 Sreelakshmi K B. 14.60 14.60 9.70 9.50 48.10 96.50 9.65 100.00 Pass

62 2015-41-465 Sreesha M. 14.60 14.60 9.60 9.00 47.80 95.60 9.56 98.50 Pass

63 2015-41-466 Sumi P. 14.30 14.60 9.50 9.00 47.70 95.10 9.51 100.00 Pass

April 24, 2019, 4:23 pm Page 3 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

64 2015-41-467 Surya Joseph. 14.60 14.60 9.50 8.50 47.40 94.60 9.46 99.20 Pass

65 2015-41-468 Swathy Suresh K S . 14.60 14.60 9.60 9.00 47.90 95.70 9.57 100.00 Pass

66 2015-41-469 Varna Murali . 14.70 14.60 9.70 9.50 48.10 96.60 9.66 99.20 Pass

67 2015-41-470 Vysakh Wilson Neelamkavil. 14.70 14.60 9.70 9.30 48.30 96.60 9.66 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 24, 2019, 4:23 pm Page 4 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 9

Course : Extn 4105-Rural Agricultural Work Experience Programme Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-41-232 Irshad. S. 13.00 14.60 9.30 8.00 45.10 90.00 9.00 94.10 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 25, 2019, 10:37 am Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 9

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)

T
ou

r 
D

ia
ry

 (
20

)

Fi
na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-41-232 Irshad. S. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 25, 2019, 10:38 am Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)

T
ou

r 
D

ia
ry

 (
20

)

Fi
na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2015-41-401 Akshay Kumar. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

2 2015-41-402 Akshaya Aliyas. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

3 2015-41-403 Amal babu. 29.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

4 2015-41-404 Amritha Varanya. 28.00 16.00 28.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

5 2015-41-405 Anagha M U. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

6 2015-41-406 Ananya P S. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

7 2015-41-407 Anjali C. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

8 2015-41-408 Anjitha A. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

9 2015-41-409 Anusree Anand. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

10 2015-41-410 Arjun P K. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

11 2015-41-411 Arya C Anand. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

12 2015-41-412 Arya RC. 28.00 16.00 28.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

13 2015-41-413 Arya S. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

14 2015-41-414 Ashique E. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

15 2015-41-415 Aswani S . 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

16 2015-41-416 Aswathi C K. 29.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

17 2015-41-418 Athira K. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

18 2015-41-419 Athira Venugopal. 28.00 16.00 28.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

April 30, 2019, 12:33 pm Page 1 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)

T
ou

r 
D

ia
ry

 (
20

)

Fi
na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

19 2015-41-420 Ayana Mohan. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

20 2015-41-421 Ayisha V V. 28.00 16.00 28.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

21 2015-41-422 Aysha M M. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

22 2015-41-423 Bijumon P K . 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

23 2015-41-424 Chinju Anil. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

24 2015-41-425 Chinnu Raju. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

25 2015-41-426 Deepthi K. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

26 2015-41-427 Dhanya Johnson. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

27 2015-41-428 Dilsha K. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

28 2015-41-429 Farsana P M. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

29 2015-41-430 Fasna P. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

30 2015-41-431 Fathima Nishin. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

31 2015-41-432 Fida K K. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

32 2015-41-433 Hamna  M. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

33 2015-41-434 Haneena K M. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

34 2015-41-435 Haritha N K. 28.00 16.00 28.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

35 2015-41-436 Jaseel R. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

36 2015-41-437 Karishma P H . 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1
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37 2015-41-438 Kavya T K. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

38 2015-41-439 Krishna J. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

39 2015-41-440 Krishna P. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

40 2015-41-441 Krishna V R . 28.00 16.00 28.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

41 2015-41-442 Lakshmi Suresh . 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

42 2015-41-443 Manshida A  P. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

43 2015-41-444 Muhammed Anees M. 29.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

44 2015-41-445 Murshida S. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

45 2015-41-446 Nitha Rafi. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

46 2015-41-447 Oormila T P. 29.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

47 2015-41-448 Rahul Raj M. 28.00 16.00 28.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

48 2015-41-449 Rakhi P. 28.00 16.00 28.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

49 2015-41-450 Rency Tomy Pulickal. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

50 2015-41-451 Rose K Alex. 28.00 16.00 28.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

51 2015-41-452 Rose Mary Paul. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

52 2015-41-453 Sana Abdul Samad. 28.00 16.00 28.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

53 2015-41-454 Savitha K B . 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

54 2015-41-455 Shakkira K K. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015
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Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1
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55 2015-41-458 Sibin K. 29.00 16.00 28.00 19.00 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

56 2015-41-459 SIKHA RAJU. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

57 2015-41-460 Silpa Balachandran. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

58 2015-41-461 Sneha P. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

59 2015-41-462 Sooraj C S. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

60 2015-41-463 Sreekumar S V. 28.00 16.00 28.00 19.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

61 2015-41-464 Sreelakshmi K B. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

62 2015-41-465 Sreesha M. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

63 2015-41-466 Sumi P. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

64 2015-41-467 Surya Joseph. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

65 2015-41-468 Swathy Suresh K S . 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

66 2015-41-469 Varna Murali . 29.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

67 2015-41-470 Vysakh Wilson Neelamkavil. 28.00 16.00 28.00 18.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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